Ellis Shotgun Results

First name
Trevor W

Corey
Mekhi
Lane W
Logan S
Sean
Cole M
Eli

Jayten W
Owen
Tanner B
Barret P
Jace
Rafe R
Bryce B
Mariella D
Ryan W
Jacob T
Mason
Spencer M
Catherine S
Coulter S
Gavin B
Trent R
Morgan M
Alex R
Connor U
Hendrix
Makayla L
Colton
Tayte
Trey B
Alyse Z
Carter
Andy
Ayden
Deyton S
Jaxon
Liam
Jersie W
Evey S
Kason M
Chance P

County / District

Decatur Co/Twin Creeks
Decatur Co/Twin Creeks
Decatur Co/Twin Creeks

Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood
Ellis Co/Cottonwood

Graham Co/ Twin Creeks
Graham Co/ Twin Creeks

|4-H Age
14

12
12
17
18
13
18
13
17
13
18
14
13
14
16
17
15
16
13
15
17
14
14
15
18
16
15
13
15
12
12
14
17
13
13
13
17
12
8

15
15
14
16

|Trap Score
33

32
31
50
50
50
48
48
47
47
47
45
45
45
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
35
35
35
31
30
29
20
50
48

|Skeet Score
27

35
15

46
43
47
42
37
41
46
37
45

N
N

w N w w
~ 0o (o] ©

w b
~N =



Ellis Shotgun Results

First name
Tate N
Corbin J
Jay F
Austin H
Rhett P
Clay M
Blake H
Adrienne
Ean
Ethan
Waylon
Hannah W
Jasmine W
Parker S
Rustin
Kellan
Gavin B
Weston S
Rik W

Ty B
Axten M
Kevin
Logan
Stratten M
Callie
Jeffery
Abby
Cash
Kelby D
Liam
Tanner V
Allison R
Connor
Xanthier B
Kimberly
Ty C
Taylor C
Coy

Rylan W
Waylon R
Kaler F
Bryce M

County / District
Graham Co/ Twin Creeks
Graham Co/ Twin Creeks
Graham Co/ Twin Creeks
Graham Co/ Twin Creeks
Graham Co/ Twin Creeks
Graham Co/ Twin Creeks
Graham Co/ Twin Creeks
Graham Co/ Twin Creeks
Graham Co/ Twin Creeks
Graham Co/ Twin Creeks
Graham Co/ Twin Creeks
Haskell Co/Wild West
Haskell Co/Wild West
Norton Co/Twin Creeks
Norton Co/Twin Creeks
Norton Co/Twin Creeks
Norton Co/Twin Creeks
Norton Co/Twin Creeks
Norton Co/Twin Creeks
Norton Co/Twin Creeks
Norton Co/Twin Creeks
Norton Co/Twin Creeks
Norton Co/Twin Creeks
Norton Co/Twin Creeks
Norton Co/Twin Creeks
Norton Co/Twin Creeks
Norton Co/Twin Creeks
Norton Co/Twin Creeks
Norton Co/Twin Creeks
Norton Co/Twin Creeks
Rawlins Co
Rawlins Co
Rawlins Co
Rawlins Co
Rawlins Co
Russell Co/Midway
Russell Co/Midway
Russell Co/Midway
Scott Co/Westemn Plains
Scott Co/Western Plains
Scott Co/Westemn Plains
Scott Co/Westemn Plains

[4-H Age
14
14
16
16
15
15
14
13
12
12
10
14
15
16
13
13
18
15
15
14
14
12
11
16
13
13
13
12
15
12
18
18
12
17
13
16
15
10
16
18
15
16

|Trap Score
45
44
44
43
43
42
41
29
27
24
23
40
27
49
49
48
47
46
45
45
40
39
39
36
35
35
34
32
29
28
46
44
38
36
26
47
42
35
47
45
44
42




Ellis Shotgun Results

First name
Dominic A
Bentley |
Barrett S
CarterY
Brody S
Josh M
Baylee
Abrianna W
Jaxon
Leah
Jaxson C.
Landen
Bodie
Isaac W
Padon M
Nick Z
Zach K
Jett K
Nash
Maggie Z
Nathan
Slade
Breckynn
Cort

Allison Z
Kassey
Rayah
Hayes
Emerson
Zach M
4-H Member
4-H Member
Kruz

County / District

Scott Co/Western Plains
Scott Co/Western Plains

Sherman/Wallace Co
Sherman/Wallace Co
Sherman/Wallace Co
Sherman/Wallace Co
Sherman/Wallace Co
Sherman/Wallace Co
Sherman/Wallace Co
Sherman/Wallace Co
Sherman/Wallace Co
Sherman/Wallace Co
Sherman/Wallace Co
Sherman/Wallace Co
Thomas/Logan Co
Thomas/Logan Co
Thomas/Logan Co
Thomas/Logan Co
Thomas/Logan Co
Thomas/Logan Co
Thomas/Logan Co
Thomas/Logan Co
Thomas/Logan Co
Thomas/Logan Co
Thomas/Logan Co
Thomas/Logan Co
Thomas/Logan Co
Thomas/Logan Co
Thomas/Logan Co

[4-H Age
15
14
18
15
16
16
13
14
11
13
12
11
11
14
16
18
17
16
13
14
10
11
13
10
18
13
12
11
11
18
11
12
10

|Trap Score
42

35
50
48
46
46
42
39
38
36
35
35
28

48
46
45
43
43
42
37
37
32
29
28
27
26
24
19
49
44
34
34

|Skeet Score
25
24
47
43
45
47
24
33
28
20
31
31
I
33
43
48
39
44
45
29
28
25
35
27
25
14
11
8
16
41
20
16



